
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO POB, RUN E 224 FT, S 194.46 F
N 194.46 FT TO POB.

HERNDON ASHLEY/HERNDON JAMES TYLER
161 SW DYLAN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08532-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.00 1.00/

10/15/2024 TP 1.00 13,000 0 0 13,000

STANDARD
2

277,213
23,460
13,000

313,673
0

313,673
HX HB 50,722

262,951
313,673

0

313,973

1521/599 8/13/2024 WD Q I 01 359,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARMER SCOTT M

HERNDON ASHLEY

1479/747 11/14/2022 WD Q I 01 329,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YAEGER MICHAEL D

FARMER SCOTT M
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000042055 Electrical Servic 0 06/01/2021

37444 MAINT/ALTR 90 11/15/2018

12470 ADDN SFR 95 05/01/1997

2025HX Base Yr

161 SW DYLAN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 80
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,057 124.5626 139.51 426,482 1955 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2412

BAS 319 100 319 28,928

BAS 759 100 759 68,827

BAS 1,334 100 1,334 120,969

FGR 754 55 415 37,633

FOP 160 30 48 4,352

FSP 455 40 182 16,504

3,781 3,057 277,213

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W30 W16 S29 E5 E41 N29 $
BAS=[ORIG=-50,0] N8 W26 S8 S29 E19 N29 E7 $
FGR=[ORIG=-76,0] W26 S29 E26 N29 $
FSP=[ORIG=-30,0] N13 W51 S13 E5 N8 E26 S8 E20 $
BAS=[ORIG=-46,0] W4 W7 S29 E11 N29 $
FOP=[ORIG=-41,29] S8 E20 N8 W20 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 70 980.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,960

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,800

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 7,500

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,500

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

23,460

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


